
                                      New Richmond Invitational
                                     Paperjack Elementary School
                                       New Richmond, Wisconsin
                                           October 2, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1805  Quinn McDonald              12  Osceola                           15:56.7  5:08 
      2    2 1656  Cameron Lamere              12  Holmen                            16:11.7  5:13 
      3    3 1841  Tyler Loucks                11  Prescott                          16:26.5  5:18 
      4    4 1750  Jude Ogden                  12  Menomonie                         16:27.0  5:18 
      5    5 1886  Quin Andrews                 9  River Falls                       16:31.3  5:20 
      6    6 1771  Jacob Doehrmann             12  New Richmond                      16:48.9  5:25 
      7    7 1800  Mason Hancock               11  Osceola                           16:50.0  5:26 
      8    8 1696  Henry Czupryna              12  Hudson                            16:56.1  5:28 
      9    9 1662  Gillie Suarez               11  Holmen                            17:01.4  5:29 
     10   10 1867  Matthew Farm                11  Rice Lake                         17:07.3  5:31 
     11   11 1575  Logan Dockendorf            11  Amery                             17:09.3  5:32 
     12   12 1711  Taggert Ruedebusch          10  Hudson                            17:12.9  5:33 
     13   13 1623  Ty Jacobs                   11  Eau Claire North                  17:13.4  5:33 
     14   14 1705  Noah Lawrence               10  Hudson                            17:13.9  5:33 
     15   15 1855  Ryan Zerneke                12  Prescott                          17:15.6  5:34 
     16   16 1736  Grant Burns                  9  Menomonie                         17:16.7  5:34 
     17   17 1799  Ethan Hall                  10  Osceola                           17:23.8  5:36 
     18   18 1973  Brian Woehrle               11  St. Croix Central                 17:27.7  5:38 
     19   19 1804  Carver Lundholm             12  Osceola                           17:28.4  5:38 
     20   20 1616  Aidan Ecker                 10  Eau Claire North                  17:28.9  5:38 
     21   21 1929  Aidan Welsh                 10  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   17:29.3  5:38 
     22   22 1807  Dylan Salewski              11  Osceola                           17:32.7  5:39 
     23   23 1901  Lucas Nogle                 12  River Falls                       17:35.8  5:40 
     24   24 1775  Mason Hughes                10  New Richmond                      17:37.3  5:41 
     25   25 1749  Dylan Norby                 11  Menomonie                         17:38.4  5:41 
     26   26 1710  Jager Ruedebusch             9  Hudson                            17:39.2  5:41 
     27   27 1659  Kenton Newman               12  Holmen                            17:40.0  5:42 
     28   28 1653  Ethan Archer                10  Holmen                            17:40.8  5:42 
     29   29 1618  Titus Frock                 11  Eau Claire North                  17:41.4  5:42 
     30   30 1906  Samuel Shaw                 12  River Falls                       17:41.6  5:42 
     31   31 1894  Nathaniel Fosler            11  River Falls                       17:41.8  5:42 
     32   32 1797  Brayden Bradway             11  Osceola                           17:45.7  5:44 
     33   33 1612  Jayden Ashley               12  Eau Claire North                  17:46.4  5:44 
     34   34 1628  Dylan Mantuefel             12  Eau Claire North                  17:50.7  5:45 
     35   35 1950  Vaughn Rice                 12  Sparta                            17:54.0  5:46 
     36   36 1951  Braydon Siekert             11  Sparta                            17:55.9  5:47 
     37   37 1708  Nic Owens                   11  Hudson                            17:57.6  5:47 
     38   38 1848  Breckin Schommer            10  Prescott                          17:58.4  5:48 
     39   39 1693  Brock Bjerke                10  Hudson                            17:59.7  5:48 
     40   40 1896  Collin Jalowitz             10  River Falls                       17:59.7  5:48 
     41   41 1842  Matthew Lynes               11  Prescott                          17:59.7  5:48 
     42   42 1840  Eric Korfhage               12  Prescott                          18:01.7  5:49 
     43   43 1738  Peter Cimino                 9  Menomonie                         18:04.2  5:49 
     44   44 1780  Chase Matuszak              12  New Richmond                      18:08.4  5:51 
     45   45 1923  Jack Reedy                  11  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   18:11.8  5:52 
     46   46 1871  Carter Schulz               12  Rice Lake                         18:12.2  5:52 
     47   47 1613  Keegan Bauer                10  Eau Claire North                  18:12.5  5:52 
     48   48 1634  Walker Vaver                10  Eau Claire North                  18:13.4  5:52 
     49   49 1580  Aidan Ziegler               12  Amery                             18:16.0  5:53 
     50   50 1697  Dominic Drost               11  Hudson                            18:17.2  5:54 
     51   51 1868  Jack Foster                 12  Rice Lake                         18:17.4  5:54 
     52   52 1966  Maverick Kostrzak            9  St. Croix Central                 18:18.0  5:54 
     53   53 1742  Ray Ebert                   11  Menomonie                         18:22.8  5:55 
     54   54 1801  Cooper Hennemann            10  Osceola                           18:29.0  5:57 
     55   55 1836  Jayde Canfield              10  Prescott                          18:32.6  5:59 
     56   56 1917  Joseph Arens                10  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   18:40.2  6:01 
     57   57 1577  Samuel Kelling              12  Amery                             18:40.9  6:01 
     58   58 1887  Marcus Benedict             12  River Falls                       18:43.2  6:02 
     59   59 1872  Nolan Tomesh                10  Rice Lake                         18:46.7  6:03 
     60   60 1772  Otto Gustafson              10  New Richmond                      18:47.0  6:03 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
     61   61 1870  Thomas Olsen                10  Rice Lake                         18:50.2  6:04 
     62   62 1767  Hayden Balduc                9  New Richmond                      18:50.9  6:04 
     63   63 1664  Dylan Whiteaker              9  Holmen                            18:53.6  6:05 
     64   64 1660  Jon Rosenow                  9  Holmen                            18:54.5  6:06 
     65   65 1946  Boston Miller               11  Sparta                            19:08.6  6:10 
     66   66 1969  Adam Madlung                10  St. Croix Central                 19:10.5  6:11 
     67   67 1654  Noah Bertram                10  Holmen                            19:12.4  6:11 
     68   68 1739  Connor Dean                 12  Menomonie                         19:15.0  6:12 
     69   69 1899  Jonah Majerus                9  River Falls                       19:23.3  6:15 
     70   70 1965  Hunter Feyereisen           12  St. Croix Central                 19:24.9  6:15 
     71   71 1926  Emmerson Siefken            11  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   19:26.6  6:16 
     72   72 1944  Jaden Kondor                10  Sparta                            19:30.2  6:17 
     73   73 1924  Elliott Schroeder            8  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   19:31.0  6:17 
     74   74 1776  Noah Hughes                 12  New Richmond                      19:41.7  6:21 
     75   75 1838  Jake Hamann                 12  Prescott                          19:46.6  6:22 
     76   76 1949  John Rice                   10  Sparta                            19:48.8  6:23 
     77   77 1751  Waylon Rogers               11  Menomonie                         19:53.5  6:25 
     78      1592  Connor Magnuson-Severson    10  Baldwin-Woodville                 19:56.3  6:26 
     79   78 1968  Max Kusilek                 10  St. Croix Central                 19:57.4  6:26 
     80   79 1948  Christain Perez             10  Sparta                            20:29.0  6:36 
     81      1595  Hayden Wilson               11  Baldwin-Woodville                 20:34.0  6:38 
     82   80 1930  Henry Zeimet                 9  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   20:41.2  6:40 
     83   81 1925  Drew Schutte                11  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   20:48.2  6:42 
     84      1591  Riley Laesch                11  Baldwin-Woodville                 20:48.6  6:42 
     85   82 1972  Nicholas Withuski           12  St. Croix Central                 20:56.2  6:45 
     86   83 1964  Carter Brunclik             12  St. Croix Central                 21:08.4  6:49 
     87   84 1945  Aaron McPherson             12  Sparta                            23:13.8  7:29 
     88   85 1578  Jayden Knowlan              11  Amery                             23:40.0  7:38 
     89   86 1576  Joe Kelling                 10  Amery                             24:51.7  8:01 
     90   87 1579  Ben Lorsung                 10  Amery                             25:28.1  8:12 
     91   88 1574  Adam Carufel                 9  Amery                             27:19.2  8:48 
    10/02/2021  1:01PM
                                                                              Page 2
                                        Weather: Cloudy, 69°F



                                      New Richmond Invitational
                                     Paperjack Elementary School
                                       New Richmond, Wisconsin
                                           October 2, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    66  Osceola                                     (17:02.4  85:11.6 1:36.0)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Quinn McDonald            12 15:56.7
       2      7  Mason Hancock             11 16:50.0
       3     17  Ethan Hall                10 17:23.8
       4     19  Carver Lundholm           12 17:28.4
       5     22  Dylan Salewski            11 17:32.7
       6   ( 32) Brayden Bradway           11 17:45.7
       7   ( 54) Cooper Hennemann          10 18:29.0

       2.    97  Hudson                                      (17:24.0  86:59.7 1:01.5)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Henry Czupryna            12 16:56.1
       2     12  Taggert Ruedebusch        10 17:12.9
       3     14  Noah Lawrence             10 17:13.9
       4     26  Jager Ruedebusch           9 17:39.2
       5     37  Nic Owens                 11 17:57.6
       6   ( 39) Brock Bjerke              10 17:59.7
       7   ( 50) Dominic Drost             11 18:17.2

       3.   129  Eau Claire North                            (17:36.2  88:00.8 0:37.3)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Ty Jacobs                 11 17:13.4
       2     20  Aidan Ecker               10 17:28.9
       3     29  Titus Frock               11 17:41.4
       4     33  Jayden Ashley             12 17:46.4
       5     34  Dylan Mantuefel           12 17:50.7
       6   ( 47) Keegan Bauer              10 18:12.5
       7   ( 48) Walker Vaver              10 18:13.4

       4.   129  River Falls                                 (17:30.1  87:30.2 1:28.4)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Quin Andrews               9 16:31.3
       2     23  Lucas Nogle               12 17:35.8
       3     30  Samuel Shaw               12 17:41.6
       4     31  Nathaniel Fosler          11 17:41.8
       5     40  Collin Jalowitz           10 17:59.7
       6   ( 58) Marcus Benedict           12 18:43.2
       7   ( 69) Jonah Majerus              9 19:23.3

       5.   129  Holmen                                      (17:29.5  87:27.5 2:41.9)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Cameron Lamere            12 16:11.7
       2      9  Gillie Suarez             11 17:01.4
       3     27  Kenton Newman             12 17:40.0
       4     28  Ethan Archer              10 17:40.8
       5     63  Dylan Whiteaker            9 18:53.6
       6   ( 64) Jon Rosenow                9 18:54.5
       7   ( 67) Noah Bertram              10 19:12.4

       6.   139  Prescott                                    (17:32.4  87:41.9 1:35.2)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Tyler Loucks              11 16:26.5
       2     15  Ryan Zerneke              12 17:15.6
       3     38  Breckin Schommer          10 17:58.4
       4     41  Matthew Lynes             11 17:59.7
       5     42  Eric Korfhage             12 18:01.7
       6   ( 55) Jayde Canfield            10 18:32.6
       7   ( 75) Jake Hamann               12 19:46.6
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       7.   141  Menomonie                                   (17:33.9  87:49.1 1:55.8)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Jude Ogden                12 16:27.0
       2     16  Grant Burns                9 17:16.7
       3     25  Dylan Norby               11 17:38.4
       4     43  Peter Cimino               9 18:04.2
       5     53  Ray Ebert                 11 18:22.8
       6   ( 68) Connor Dean               12 19:15.0
       7   ( 77) Waylon Rogers             11 19:53.5

       8.   196  New Richmond                                (18:02.5  90:12.5 2:02.0)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Jacob Doehrmann           12 16:48.9
       2     24  Mason Hughes              10 17:37.3
       3     44  Chase Matuszak            12 18:08.4
       4     60  Otto Gustafson            10 18:47.0
       5     62  Hayden Balduc              9 18:50.9
       6   ( 74) Noah Hughes               12 19:41.7

       9.   227  Rice Lake                                   (18:14.8  91:13.8 1:42.9)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Matthew Farm              11 17:07.3
       2     46  Carter Schulz             12 18:12.2
       3     51  Jack Foster               12 18:17.4
       4     59  Nolan Tomesh              10 18:46.7
       5     61  Thomas Olsen              10 18:50.2

      10.   266  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy             (18:39.8  93:18.9 2:01.7)
     =====================================================
       1     21  Aidan Welsh               10 17:29.3
       2     45  Jack Reedy                11 18:11.8
       3     56  Joseph Arens              10 18:40.2
       4     71  Emmerson Siefken          11 19:26.6
       5     73  Elliott Schroeder          8 19:31.0
       6   ( 80) Henry Zeimet               9 20:41.2
       7   ( 81) Drew Schutte              11 20:48.2

      11.   284  Sparta                                      (18:51.5  94:17.5 1:54.8)
     =====================================================
       1     35  Vaughn Rice               12 17:54.0
       2     36  Braydon Siekert           11 17:55.9
       3     65  Boston Miller             11 19:08.6
       4     72  Jaden Kondor              10 19:30.2
       5     76  John Rice                 10 19:48.8
       6   ( 79) Christain Perez           10 20:29.0
       7   ( 84) Aaron McPherson           12 23:13.8

      12.   284  St. Croix Central                           (18:51.7  94:18.5 2:29.7)
     =====================================================
       1     18  Brian Woehrle             11 17:27.7
       2     52  Maverick Kostrzak          9 18:18.0
       3     66  Adam Madlung              10 19:10.5
       4     70  Hunter Feyereisen         12 19:24.9
       5     78  Max Kusilek               10 19:57.4
       6   ( 82) Nicholas Withuski         12 20:56.2
       7   ( 83) Carter Brunclik           12 21:08.4
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      13.   288  Amery                                       (20:31.6  102:37.9 7:42.4)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Logan Dockendorf          11 17:09.3
       2     49  Aidan Ziegler             12 18:16.0
       3     57  Samuel Kelling            12 18:40.9
       4     85  Jayden Knowlan            11 23:40.0
       5     86  Joe Kelling               10 24:51.7
       6   ( 87) Ben Lorsung               10 25:28.1
       7   ( 88) Adam Carufel               9 27:19.2
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                                     Paperjack Elementary School
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1782  Chance Perry                 9  New Richmond                      18:41.8  6:02 
      2    2 1889  Conner Cernohous            11  River Falls                       18:50.8  6:04 
      3    3 1707  Sam Olsen                   12  Hudson                            18:51.2  6:05 
      4    4 1796  Gavin Almlie                10  Osceola                           18:58.8  6:07 
      5    5 1808  Caden Stueve                10  Osceola                           18:59.6  6:07 
      6    6 1809  Kaden Tinney                 9  Osceola                           19:01.3  6:08 
      7    7 1803  Ethan Landgreen             11  Osceola                           19:02.2  6:08 
      8    8 1811  Jalmar Valbuena-Anderson    11  Osceola                           19:06.4  6:09 
      9    9 1627  Sam Kording                 11  Eau Claire North                  19:09.2  6:10 
     10   10 1802  Nate Jensen                 10  Osceola                           19:11.5  6:11 
     11   11 1735  Ben Bowman                   9  Menomonie                         19:19.2  6:14 
     12   12 1909  Hudsen Smith                11  River Falls                       19:24.9  6:15 
     13   13 1617  Carson Ertz                 12  Eau Claire North                  19:25.9  6:16 
     14   14 1706  Eli Nelson                  11  Hudson                            19:27.7  6:16 
     15   15 1897  Chayton Kamrowski            9  River Falls                       19:31.1  6:17 
     16   16 1854  Ethan West                   9  Prescott                          19:31.7  6:18 
     17   17 1621  Hayden Gumbert              12  Eau Claire North                  19:32.4  6:18 
     18   18 1746  Ben Hecker                  12  Menomonie                         19:33.5  6:18 
     19   19 1892  Ethan Fitzgerald            11  River Falls                       19:33.7  6:18 
     20   20 1745  Graham Haldeman             12  Menomonie                         19:38.3  6:20 
     21   21 1770  Benjamin Dittman             9  New Richmond                      19:41.4  6:21 
     22   22 1905  Jacob Schlatter             12  River Falls                       19:43.4  6:21 
     23   23 1752  Sam Seguin                  11  Menomonie                         19:54.5  6:25 
     24   24 1614  Christian Bretey            10  Eau Claire North                  19:55.7  6:25 
     25   25 1703  Jakub Kudrle                12  Hudson                            20:05.8  6:29 
     26   26 1702  Nathan Kromrey              11  Hudson                            20:08.9  6:30 
     27   27 1769  Chris Diestelmeier          10  New Richmond                      20:09.7  6:30 
     28   28 1850  Dylan Sterud                11  Prescott                          20:11.5  6:30 
     29   29 1620  Gavin Gamroth               12  Eau Claire North                  20:13.9  6:31 
     30   30 1753  Mason Turner                 9  Menomonie                         20:14.2  6:31 
     31   31 1845  Caden Peterson               9  Prescott                          20:17.7  6:32 
     32      1655  Brock Hanson                10  Holmen                            20:17.9  6:32 
     33   32 1844  Connor McConnell            11  Prescott                          20:21.1  6:34 
     34   33 1891  Ethan Engler                10  River Falls                       20:21.3  6:34 
     35   34 1835  Aidan Anthony                9  Prescott                          20:21.7  6:34 
     36   35 1699  Samuel Gerard               12  Hudson                            20:22.9  6:34 
     37   36 1851  Logan Stewart               12  Prescott                          20:28.2  6:36 
     38   37 1714  Zachery Waterman             9  Hudson                            20:28.5  6:36 
     39   38 1781  Grant McLean                10  New Richmond                      20:31.1  6:37 
     40   39 1810  Mason Utke                  10  Osceola                           20:41.1  6:40 
     41   40 1779  Andrew Lindloff             10  New Richmond                      20:48.5  6:42 
     42   41 1737  Caleb Cameron                9  Menomonie                         20:49.8  6:43 
     43   42 1622  Casper Haas                 12  Eau Claire North                  20:56.1  6:45 
     44   43 1900  Lewis Mullen                11  River Falls                       20:57.6  6:45 
     45      1893  Alexander Fosler            12  River Falls                       21:03.7  6:47 
     46      1903  Titouan Riou                12  River Falls                       21:03.7  6:47 
     47   44 1744  Parker Hahn                 11  Menomonie                         21:16.0  6:51 
     48   45 1692  Ryan Benzer                 11  Hudson                            21:23.0  6:53 
     49   46 1927  Jack Smith                  10  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   21:23.8  6:54 
     50      1890  Brodie Cummings             10  River Falls                       21:37.4  6:58 
     51      1713  Alex Tostrud                11  Hudson                            21:38.3  6:58 
     52      1695  Quincy Burns                12  Hudson                            21:40.0  6:59 
     53   47 1928  Harsh Tandon                 8  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   21:44.0  7:00 
     54   48 1632  Alberto Salazar             12  Eau Claire North                  21:50.8  7:02 
     55      1658  Ezra Neumann                 9  Holmen                            21:53.1  7:03 
     56      1694  Charlie Boomsma             10  Hudson                            21:59.9  7:05 
     57   49 1849  Clint Sizemore              10  Prescott                          22:03.3  7:06 
     58      1712  Kian Siwicki                 9  Hudson                            22:07.1  7:08 
     59   50 1783  AJ Williams                 12  New Richmond                      22:09.8  7:09 
     60      1701  Shloke Jani                 11  Hudson                            22:10.3  7:09 
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  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
     61      1635  Spencer Ward                 9  Eau Claire North                  22:21.7  7:12 
     62      1904  Riley Sabot                  9  River Falls                       22:24.0  7:13 
     63      1970  Garrett Malestrom            9  St. Croix Central                 22:27.2  7:14 
     64      1843  Tyler Marko                 10  Prescott                          22:27.5  7:14 
     65   51 1920  Noah Halladay                9  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   22:28.1  7:14 
     66      1619  Riley Gaetz                 11  Eau Claire North                  22:28.8  7:15 
     67      1733  Riley Beazley               12  Menomonie                         22:40.4  7:18 
     68      1734  Peter Bendel                11  Menomonie                         22:40.6  7:18 
     69      1953  Charles Tempski             10  Sparta                            22:43.0  7:19 
     70      1902  Gavin Rasmussen             10  River Falls                       22:43.4  7:19 
     71      1943  Rylen Edmond                 9  Sparta                            22:54.3  7:23 
     72      1754  Derek Weber                  9  Menomonie                         23:01.7  7:25 
     73      1907  Cooper Sheely                9  River Falls                       23:04.4  7:26 
     74   52 1768  Jacob Brinkman              10  New Richmond                      23:09.6  7:28 
     75   53 1921  Micah Jaeger                 9  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   23:20.5  7:31 
     76      1700  Nolan Gunderson             10  Hudson                            23:27.4  7:33 
     77   54 1919  Aidan Fuerst                11  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   23:32.5  7:35 
     78      1615  Benjamin Daniels             9  Eau Claire North                  23:32.9  7:35 
     79      1852  Gabe Stubbe                 12  Prescott                          23:37.5  7:37 
     80      1952  Kaiyan Smith                12  Sparta                            24:06.1  7:46 
     81      1910  Carson Stacy                10  River Falls                       24:11.6  7:48 
     82      1846  Josh Peterson               10  Prescott                          24:26.1  7:52 
     83      1847  Luke Peterson                9  Prescott                          24:29.0  7:53 
     84      1898  Michael Lreland             10  River Falls                       24:30.9  7:54 
     85      1743  Dominic Garr                 9  Menomonie                         25:00.3  8:03 
     86      1631  Henry Pecha                 11  Eau Claire North                  25:08.4  8:06 
     87      1971  Brody Withuski               9  St. Croix Central                 25:09.6  8:06 
     88      1626  Elijah Knutson               9  Eau Claire North                  25:21.0  8:10 
     89      1594  Noah Schommer                9  Baldwin-Woodville                 25:42.9  8:17 
     90      1839  Spencer Hince               12  Prescott                          26:12.5  8:27 
     91      1866  Laif Bever                  12  Rice Lake                         32:46.1 10:33 
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       1.    30  Osceola                                     (19:01.7  95:08.3 0:07.6)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Gavin Almlie              10 18:58.8
       2      5  Caden Stueve              10 18:59.6
       3      6  Kaden Tinney               9 19:01.3
       4      7  Ethan Landgreen           11 19:02.2
       5      8  Jalmar Valbuena-Anderson  11 19:06.4
       6   ( 10) Nate Jensen               10 19:11.5
       7   ( 39) Mason Utke                10 20:41.1

       2.    70  River Falls                                 (19:24.8  97:03.9 0:52.6)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Conner Cernohous          11 18:50.8
       2     12  Hudsen Smith              11 19:24.9
       3     15  Chayton Kamrowski          9 19:31.1
       4     19  Ethan Fitzgerald          11 19:33.7
       5     22  Jacob Schlatter           12 19:43.4
       6   ( 33) Ethan Engler              10 20:21.3
       7   ( 43) Lewis Mullen              11 20:57.6

       3.    92  Eau Claire North                            (19:39.5  98:17.1 1:04.7)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Sam Kording               11 19:09.2
       2     13  Carson Ertz               12 19:25.9
       3     17  Hayden Gumbert            12 19:32.4
       4     24  Christian Bretey          10 19:55.7
       5     29  Gavin Gamroth             12 20:13.9
       6   ( 42) Casper Haas               12 20:56.1
       7   ( 48) Alberto Salazar           12 21:50.8

       4.   102  Menomonie                                   (19:44.0  98:39.7 0:55.0)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Ben Bowman                 9 19:19.2
       2     18  Ben Hecker                12 19:33.5
       3     20  Graham Haldeman           12 19:38.3
       4     23  Sam Seguin                11 19:54.5
       5     30  Mason Turner               9 20:14.2
       6   ( 41) Caleb Cameron              9 20:49.8
       7   ( 44) Parker Hahn               11 21:16.0

       5.   103  Hudson                                      (19:47.3  98:56.5 1:31.7)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Sam Olsen                 12 18:51.2
       2     14  Eli Nelson                11 19:27.7
       3     25  Jakub Kudrle              12 20:05.8
       4     26  Nathan Kromrey            11 20:08.9
       5     35  Samuel Gerard             12 20:22.9
       6   ( 37) Zachery Waterman           9 20:28.5
       7   ( 45) Ryan Benzer               11 21:23.0

       6.   127  New Richmond                                (19:58.5  99:52.5 2:06.7)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Chance Perry               9 18:41.8
       2     21  Benjamin Dittman           9 19:41.4
       3     27  Chris Diestelmeier        10 20:09.7
       4     38  Grant McLean              10 20:31.1
       5     40  Andrew Lindloff           10 20:48.5
       6   ( 50) AJ Williams               12 22:09.8
       7   ( 52) Jacob Brinkman            10 23:09.6
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       7.   141  Prescott                                    (20:08.8  100:43.7 0:50.0)
     =====================================================
       1     16  Ethan West                 9 19:31.7
       2     28  Dylan Sterud              11 20:11.5
       3     31  Caden Peterson             9 20:17.7
       4     32  Connor McConnell          11 20:21.1
       5     34  Aidan Anthony              9 20:21.7
       6   ( 36) Logan Stewart             12 20:28.2
       7   ( 49) Clint Sizemore            10 22:03.3

       8.   251  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy             (22:29.8  112:28.9 2:08.7)
     =====================================================
       1     46  Jack Smith                10 21:23.8
       2     47  Harsh Tandon               8 21:44.0
       3     51  Noah Halladay              9 22:28.1
       4     53  Micah Jaeger               9 23:20.5
       5     54  Aidan Fuerst              11 23:32.5


